FrmAudASCF01 revision 07/2014

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The folio	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)	Stolen		
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	* DONATION to a non-county	ytitae	
← SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public	-	
	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	C SALE to a government entity the county at fair market value.	/civil or charita re	able organization in
Asset L	_lst:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etć.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset: (Working, Non- Working)
1	Windows Surface Pro 040	6765425553		Non-Working /5/0/e
	Case# 14-1114-0023-R1	2, P.D.		
		The state of the s		
Parties i	nvolved:			
FROM (Tr	ansferor Department): Tax Assessor/Collector			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/		JUL 2	1 2015
Authorize		Contact Person:		
Larry Gado Print Nam	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Larry Gaddes Print Name	****	
Signatule		+1 (512) 943-1641 ce Phone Number		
ΓΟ (Transf	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee);			
uthorize	e - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
pproved to	or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
rint Nam	e	Print Name		
ilgnature	Date	Phone Number		
If the abov sset(s). A lis	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids ar st of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wi	e made, the Purchasing Director ma If be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ay dispose of o h a date of dor	r donate this (these) action or disposal.
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	fice	
his Change		nmissioner's Court on		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1,0001100100100100000000000000000000000	
ror Sale, th	ne asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Round Rock Police Department PUBLIC COPY Date Time Reported 14-1114-002.		,	ency Nam		***************************************	***************************************		11	CIDEN	TR	EPOF	RT.	ľ	27		
Contains of lacident		Re	ound Ro	ck Police	Depai	itment							Į			114-0023
Contact of Incident Contact Co	N			Marian III annua a bass a channa	24605	00	***	* Con				mes *	ا		- 11/14/201	4 23:12 1
V Close Incidency Close	[1,.00									1 Complete annual a		ct ,			4 21:00 T
Part	E		Crime	ncident(s)					013/079/f/079/f/079/079/	e/hom	e	RRPE), A1 ⁴	At Fou	ad	
		111	Burgle	ary Of Veh	icles Fi	rom Motor	(Côm) Vehicle (excen	. 1								Activity
A 1 2		ļ	('aris)	- 30.04			М	Entry	Front Doo.		Exit	Front Do	or	Scc	urity Valockast	of the Sungaport of Parished Sungaport Sungaport
A Fine Business A A A A A A A A A	Λ	#2	Crime h	icident			()	Weapo	m / Tools	***************************************					Omockey	Activity
Mo								Entry			Exit			Seci	urilv	
Entry Exit Security Secur		#3	Crime In	cident		magness of a community of the contract of the	()	Weapo	n / Tools	····		/////				" Xelimin
Book Victims Type: InDIVIDUAL (NOT A LE OFFICER) Injury: Victim/Business Name (Last, First, Middle) Victim/Business Name (Last, First, Middle) Victim Planes Name (Last, First, Middle) Name (Last, First, Mi								Entry			Tion	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	16	·	Activity
Mode State		J.								***************************************	LEAR			Seci	inty	
Value of Chine of C	MO.															
Value of Chine of C		# of '	victims ,	/ Ty	pe: [N]	DIVIDUAL	(NOT A LE OFF	(CER)	laior	······································	······································				······································	
Restricted	v	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	/ictim/Bos	iness Name	(Last, Fir	st, Middle)					DOB	Racels	ev Dalatie		Danid C	
Home Address			- Rastric	tod					Crime i	[] /,		Kace	To On	ender	Resident Stati	Branch/Sta
Employer Name/Address Post Marke Style Color Style Color Style	C	Hom		C-1.1	*******************************					<u> </u>	<u>c</u>	1			- 1 TOTAL TOTAL CO. C.	
Age Power	1	Passe		/6.11			<u> </u>							Ho	me Phone	
2015 FORD F250 7% 100 10	М	Enthy	oyer mame	Address					***************************************	Terror manager	***************************************	Busin	ss Phone	·	Mobile Pl	eone
CODES: V-Victim (Denote V2, V3) O = Owner (if other than victim) R = Reporting Person (if other than victim)	ľ		Make	Mode	el	Style	Color	Tī	ic/Lie			17/5/		***************************************		
Prince P				(1) F25	<i>0</i>	PK	1 977				***************************************					
Code Name (Last, First, Middle) Viging of Crime of Age Name (Last, First, Middle) Viging of Crime of Age Name (Last, First, Middle) Viging of Crime of Age Name (Last, First, Middle) Notice Phone		Type:	30. 1- 41	oum (13000)	: VZ, V3,) O = Owner	(if other than vieti	im) R			(if other	then victi	m)			
Both Branch Bra	T	Code	Name (La	st, First, Mic	ldle)		Whitehalf adapta of a financial and a second	personal de l'Alexandre que proprier e	and consenses and annual of	·	(A):		7:		Other segmentary and a second segment of the segment of	one a reconstruction of the second
Row Addicas Home Addicas Home Phone		1							Crime II		OB	Race Sc	To Offe	iship nder	Resident Statu	s Military Branch/Stat
Employer Name/Address	R	Home	Address	- Constitution of the constitution				///amanakidada		Age			<u> </u>			
Type: Code Name (Last, First, Middle)	J	Esserta	ta None		ar en har alved henry on ha streamhar	en e								Hon	ic Phone	The state of the s
Type	!	ranhao	Act taunct	Address					Control of the Contro	AN ANNUAL STREET		Busine	s Phone		Mobile Pho	me
Code Name (Last, First, Middle)	- 1	Туре:	***************************************		***************************************		PAR de la	Harriston and a section of	lniusz				THE OWNER AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA			******************************
Home Address	17	ode	Vame (Las	t, First, Mide	Ile)	atorial balaksiyyan yarasi ing pamanayan ayasa		~~~~			013	RacelSey	Relation	chia I	Recident Ctates	
Home Address		- 1							Crime #			15,3	To Offer	ider	restacti 918002	Military Branch/Statu
Employer Name/Address	; [1	lome /	Address	Philippe & the shake of the second se		e de la marcha de la companya y la compa			l	71gc	l.		<u> </u>	111	o Diverse	
Summer Business Phone Mobile Phone		Courtes	or bloom / A	.1.1										PRAIR	c rnone:	
	-								- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	*******				i		ne
Cole Fmiles Value O OTY Property Description Make/Model Serial Number		≖ Mon	c 2≃Bu	rned 3 = C	ounterfei	it / Forged 4	□ Damaged / Var	idalized	5 = Recov	ered (5 = Seize	1 d 7 = Su	olen 8 ≈ i	Indexes	1	***************************************
1 07 7 \$1.500.00	γ̈́	1	Status			1										
1 99 7 \$75.00 1 OTHER PROPERTY VERIZON HOISE SURFACE 1 99 7 \$225.00 1 OTHER PROPERTY VERIZON HOISE SURFACE 1 07 7 \$1.500.06 1 COMPUTER BIARDWARE SOFTWARE MICROSOFT SURface Pro 3 1 PAS BURG \$50.00 1 2015 SIL FORD F250 Officer/ID# COLE, T. L. (CHAR, C2) (410) Outstanding Stolen Val [Total Stolen]: \$3,100.00 [\$3,360.00 Invest ID# (0) Invest ID# (0) Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (DAVI, D1) (2929) Printed By: ELUONG, RW	1		7		~~		Property Do	scription	1			Make/M	(odc)		Scrini	Number
1 99 7 \$23.00 1 OTHER PROPERTY FLASH DRIVE: 1 PAS BURG \$50.00 1 \$2015 SIL FORD F250 2 Difficer/ID# COLE, T. L. (CHAR, C2) (410) Invest ID# (0) 3 Complainant Signature Case Status Inactive Infanty Inactive/suspended Infanty Infanty Inactive/suspended Infanty Infanty Inactive/suspended Infanty Infanty Inactive/suspended Infanty	- ;-		7			1	The state of the s	SCH-TWAR	!!;)	115	NDORS	SURFACE	**************************************			
1 07 7 \$1,500.06 1 COMPUTER (HARLIWARE SCIETWARE) MICROSOFTS in face Pro 3 FORD F250 1 PAS BURG \$0.00 1 2013 SH. FORD F250 Officer/ID# COLE, T. L. (CHAR, C2) (410) Outstanding Stolen Val [Total Stolen]: \$3,100.00 [\$3,100.00	1	99	7	//							***************************************					**************
PAS BURG S0.00 1 2015 SIL FORD F250		07	7		···	***************************************		OFTRAIR	F:1			·//***********************************		**********		
Officer/ID# COLE, T. L. (CHAR, C2) (410) Invest ID# (0) Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (IDAV1, D1) (2929) Complament Signature Case Status Inactive Investible Printed By: ELUONG, RW] Outstanding Stolen Val [Total Stolen]: \$3,100.00 [\$3,100.00] Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (IDAV1, D1) (2929) Inactive/suspended 11/14/2014 Page 1	1	PAS	BURG	\$0.00		3							M 3			
Invest 1D# (0) Complainant Signature Case Status Inactive Case Disposition: Inactive/susspended Case Disposition: Inactive/susspended Case Disposition: Case Dispo	ļ	ļ												************		• N°C: to other transmit, every error, per
Officer/IDII COLE, T. L. (CHAR, C2) (410) Invest IDII (0) Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (DAVI, D1) (2929) Complainant Signature Case Status Inactive 11/14/2014 Printed By: ELUONG, RW) Outstanding Stolen Val Froat Stolen]: \$3,100.00 [\$3,100.00] Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (DAVI, D1) (2929) Case Disposition: Inactive/suspended 11/14/2014 Page 1		 					h						000000000000000000000000000000000000000		The state of the s	
Invest ID# (0) Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (DAVI, D1) (2929)		11					and the second s	·····				·	**********************			
Invest ID# (0) Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (DAVI, D1) (2929) SComplainant Signature Case Status Inactive Printed By: ELUONG, RW1 CONTRACTOR (CITAR, C2) (410) Outstanding Stolen Val [Total Stolen]: \$3,100.00 [\$3,100.00] Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (DAVI, D1) (2929) Case Disposition: Inactive/suspended 11/14/2014 Page 1		[]					No alesandra escendente y la proprieta proprieta de la cidad d		.,,,,			NA SOUTH CONTRACTOR AND AND ASSESSMENT OF A PARTY OF THE	of the Contractor Contractor of the Contractor o			
Invest ID# (0) Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (DAVI, D1) (2929) S Complainant Signature Case Status Innective 11/14/2014 Case Disposition: Printed By: ELUONG, RWI				***************************************		***************************************							mana and an annual parameters and a			
Invest ID# (0) Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (DAVI, D1) (2929) SComplainant Signature Case Status Inactive Printed By: ELUONG, RW1 CONTRACTOR (CITAR, C2) (410) Outstanding Stolen Val [Total Stolen]: \$3,100.00 [\$3,100.00] Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (DAVI, D1) (2929) Case Disposition: Inactive/suspended 11/14/2014 Page 1				***************************************		*** *** * **** ************************	halik - 1				./,,			************	***************************************	
Invest ID# (b) Supervisor KEYES, J. P. (DAVI, D1) (2929) Complainant Signature Case Status Inactive III/14/2014 Page 1			l CC	OLE, T. L.	(CHAR	C2) (410)			and the state of t			Outstandi	ng Stolen V	al Date	l Stolent: \$3,100 /	M 163 100 001
Printed By: ELUONG, RW1 Case Status Inactive III/14/2014 Case Disposition: Inactive/suspended II/14/2014 Page 1		-	(0)				**************************************		in i deliminativi in handrativa maren basaranda it desira	Su	pervisor				And the second s	
Printed By: ELUONG, RW1 Inactive 11/14/2014 Page Page	s Com	plaina	ıt Signatur	c				*****		Ca		sition:		***********		
	Print	ed By:	ELUONG	RW)	***************************************	<u> Imaci</u>	(1)12		11/14/20	14	Inacti	ve/suspe.	nded	11/		

INCIDENT/INVESTIGATION REPORT

By: ELUONG, RWI

07/22/2015 08:02

Round Rock Police Department

Page 2

Case# 14-1114-0023

IBR	Status	Quantity	Type Measure	Suspected Type	Up to 3 types of activity
		agai .			A
		7-11/		***************************************	**************************************
	İ				
	P-7-04/				

		***************************************	***************************************		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

~~					
	!				
Assist	ing Offi	cers			

Suspect Hate / Bias Motivated:

Page 2

NARRATIVE

On 11-14-14, I was dispatched to call the vicitm about a burglary of motor vehicle, the vicitm stated that a computer was stolen form his truck. A report was made.